HH

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

LIGHT BITES

Served until 2.30pm
WRAPS £10.95

With salad, slaw & chips

CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS, ONIONS & LIME MAYO

CRISPY GOATS CHEESE, CHILLI JAM & SALAD

CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR
FLAT BREAD PIZZA £11.95

With sweet potato fries

HAWAIIAN
SPICY CHICKEN
PEPPERONI AND CHILLI

TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA

With a balsamic glaze

FRESH SALADS £12.95

Served with fresh bread

PLOUGHMAN'S
CHICKEN & BACON PASTA
SEARED TUNA STEAK

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with crusty bread

CRISPY BRIE

On dressed salad & sweet chilli sauce

HAM HOCK TERRINE
With piccalilli & toasted bread

THAI SALMON FISH CAKES

With dressed salad & tartar sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
FRESH MUSSELS

With cream, wine, garlic & parsley

CRAB MAYO STACK
Topped with chilli & lime prawns

SEARED SCALLOPS
With pea puree & crispy pancetta

KIDS MENU
Served with chips & beans or peas
CHICKEN GOUJONS
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA
SAUSAGES & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

£4.95

£6.50
£6.50
£6.95

£7.25
£8.95

£9.50
£9.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

MAIN COURSES

RICOTTA TORTELLINI £13.95
Creamy tomato sauce, garlic bread

BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER £13.95
Sweet chilli mayo, chips, onion rings,slaw

BACON CHEESEBURGER £13.95
Chips, slaw,onion rings

CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY £14.95
Basmati rice, naan bread

FISH & CHIPS £15.95
Peas, homemade tartar sauce

SCAMPI & CHIPS £15.95
Salad, homemade tartar sauce

CHICKEN BREAST £15.95

Stuffed with roast peppers, basil, mozzarella,
Tomato & pepper sauce, basmati rice

PAN FRIED SEA BASS £16.95
Crushed potatoes, mixed veg, basil &

Lemon oil

LAMB SHANK £17.95

Champ mash, seasonal veg, red wine sauce

80z FILLET STEAK

£25.95
Mashed potatoes, crispy pancetta, seasonal
vegetables
Cajun chips|Onion rings| Garlic bread |
Sweet potato fries
SAUCES £2.50
Peppercorn | Whiskey | Blue cheese
DESSERTS

Served with cream or ice-cream
TEA & COFFEE £3.25
ASSORTED ICE CREAM £5.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY £6.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS £7.95



