

# HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

### LIGHT BITES

Served until 2.30pm

#### WRAPS £10.95

With salad, slaw & chips

CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS, ONIONS & LIME MAYO CRISPY GOATS CHEESE, CHILLI JAM & SALAD CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR

#### FLAT BREAD PIZZA £11.95

With sweet potato fries

HAWAIIAN

SPICY CHICKEN

#### PEPPERONI AND CHILLI

TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA

With a balsamic glaze

#### FRESH SALADS £12.95 Served with fresh bread PLOUGHMAN'S

### **CHICKEN & BACON PASTA**

#### SEARED TUNA STEAK

SOUP OF THE DAY Served with crusty bread	£4.95
CRISPY BRIE	£6.50
On dressed salad & sweet chilli sauce	
HAM HOCK TERRINE With piccalilli & toasted bread	£6.50
THAI SALMON FISH CAKES	£6.95
With dressed salad & tartar sauce	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£7.25
FRESH MUSSELS	£8.95
With cream, wine, garlic & parsley	
CRAB MAYO STACK	£9.50
Topped with chilli & lime prawns	
SEARED SCALLOPS	£9.95
With pea puree & crispy pancetta	

## KIDS MENU

Served with chips & beans or peas

CHICKEN GOUJONS	£6.95
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	£6.95
SAUSAGES & CHIPS	£6.95
CHEESEBURGER	£6.95
FISH & CHIPS	£6.95

# MAIN COURSES

	£13.95
Creamy tomato sauce, garlic bread <b>BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER</b> Sweet chilli mayo, chips, onion rings, slaw	£13.95
BACON CHEESEBURGER Chips, slaw,onion rings	£13.95
CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY Basmati rice, naan bread	£14.95
<b>FISH &amp; CHIPS</b> Peas, homemade tartar sauce	£15.95
SCAMPI & CHIPS Salad, homemade tartar sauce	£15.95
<b>CHICKEN BREAST</b> Stuffed with roast peppers, basil, mozzare Tomato & pepper sauce, basmati rice	<b>£15.95</b> ella,
PAN FRIED SEA BASS Crushed potatoes, mixed veg, basil & Lemon oil	£16.95
<b>LAMB SHANK</b> Champ mash, seasonal veg, red wine sauc	<b>£17.95</b>
<b>8oz FILLET STEAK</b> Mashed potatoes, crispy pancetta, seasor vegetables	<b>£25.95</b> nal
SIDES Cajun chips   Onion rings   Garlic bread   Sweet potato fries	£2.50
<b>SAUCES</b> Peppercorn Whiskey Blue cheese	£2.50
<b>DESSERTS</b> Served with cream or ice-cream	
TEA & COFFEE	£3.25
ASSORTED ICE CREAM	£5.95

ASSORTED ICE CREAM	£5.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£6.95
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY	£6.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS	£7.95